
Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 ANA GAYAN MAD 23,4507,7507,500CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 8,200

2 YULIA VYSOTSKA CYL 23,3007,850 0,05
0

7,100RITMO 8,400

3 ISABEL  FERNANDEZ EXT 23,3007,2008,000GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 8,100

4 ALBA JUSTICIA CVA 22,6007,7506,600ALMARA BURJASSOT 8,250

5 FLAVIA GARCIA AST 22,4008,150 0,30
0

6,300A D OMEGA 8,250

6 CARLA YAÑEZ CYL 22,1007,3506,800CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 7,950

7 PAULA PORTES CAT 21,6507,6006,000CR BLANES 8,050

8 MARIA PERIS CVA 21,6507,4506,200CEG ALMUSSAFES 8,000

9 AVRIL JIMENEZ CAT 21,4507,4506,000CG CATALUNYA 8,000

10 OLIVIA LAGUNA BAL 21,1007,5006,000CD SPORT RITMIC 7,600

11 JUDIT CARMANIU CVA 21,1007,2005,900MABEL BENICARLÓ 8,000

12 BLANCA TOMAS CVA 21,0507,1505,600CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 8,300

13 ARAIA SALAZAR PVA 21,0007,7505,500SAKONETA 7,750

14 ANASTASIIA SALKOVA CVA 21,0007,4005,600G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 8,000

15 MISERICORDIA FERNANDEZ MAD 20,8506,9506,100CGRD SAN FERNANDO 7,800

16 STELLA GALSTYAN CVA 20,4507,100 0,05
0

5,700CALPE 7,700

17 CARLA ROJO EXT 20,3507,2505,000CLUB HADAR 8,100

18 ARIADNA ALFARO MAD 18,5507,350 0,30
0

3,900POZUELO 7,600
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CARLA YAÑEZ CYL 24,8506,80010,80
0

CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 7,250

2 IRINA NARIMANOVA CVA 24,7006,75010,70
0

ALMARA BURJASSOT 7,250

3 AMANDA MARIONA  BOSCH CVA 24,5506,85010,20
0

MABEL BENICARLÓ 7,500

4 MARIA ASPIDOVA CAT 24,5006,550 0,30
0

11,10
0

CR BLANES 7,150

5 DIANA PONCE EXT 24,4506,900 0,30
0

10,20
0

GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 7,650

6 CLAUDIA ALONSO CYL 24,2506,150 0,30
0

11,20
0

RITMO 7,200

7 AIMARA FAJARDO CVA 22,4505,6009,900G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 6,950

8 NICOLE BISBAL CVA 22,1506,2508,900CALPE 7,000

9 SOFIA ORTELLS CVA 21,4506,2008,400CEG ALMUSSAFES 6,850

10 NATALIA HORCAJUELO MAD 21,3506,4008,200CGRD SAN FERNANDO 6,750

11 IRATXE GARATE PVA 21,1006,5007,700SAKONETA 6,900

12 ELISA ADINA GHITA MAD 21,0006,6507,600CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 6,750

13 DANIELA MENENDEZ CVA 20,9506,7007,100CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 7,150

14 SALMA SALINAS BAL 20,4506,1507,500CD SPORT RITMIC 6,800

15 CRISTINA SIRA AST 20,1505,0008,600A D OMEGA 6,550

16 CARLA ROJO EXT 19,3004,5508,300CLUB HADAR 6,450

17 SOFIA  HOMBREBUENO MAD 18,9506,1506,400POZUELO 6,400

18 AVRIL JIMENEZ CAT 18,8505,600 0,30
0

7,100CG CATALUNYA 6,450
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 POLINA BEREZINA CVA 32,8008,35015,60
0

CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 8,850

2 ALBA BAUTISTA CVA 30,2007,65014,30
0

MABEL BENICARLÓ 8,250

3 SOL ANDREA MARTINEZ CYL 27,3006,200 0,30
0

13,80
0

RITMO 7,600

4 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ CVA 25,5006,80011,30
0

ALMARA BURJASSOT 7,400

5 MARIA ASPIDOVA CAT 24,8005,85012,30
0

CR BLANES 6,650

6 NURIA BAEZA CVA 24,0506,50010,50
0

CALPE 7,050

7 CANDELA MARTINEZ AST 23,9006,30010,40
0

A D OMEGA 7,200

8 MILEY  MARTINEZ CVA 23,8506,500 0,30
0

10,30
0

G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 7,350

9 JASMINE FERNÁNDEZ DE
PEÑARANDA 

BAL 23,4506,45010,00
0

CD SPORT RITMIC 7,000

10 HENAR CARRION PVA 23,3506,100 0,05
0

10,40
0

SAKONETA 6,900

11 JULIA ENRIQUE CAT 22,8506,7508,900CG CATALUNYA 7,200

12 ELSA BARROSO EXT 22,8006,800 0,30
0

9,500GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 6,800

13 LORETO BEGOÑA CREMADES MAD 22,8006,450 0,30
0

9,600CGRD SAN FERNANDO 7,050

14 JULIA ESCRIBA CVA 22,3006,0009,400CEG ALMUSSAFES 6,900

15 CARLA YAÑEZ CYL 20,8505,9008,300CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 6,650

16 OLIVIA ANTON MAD 20,7506,4007,700CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 6,650

17 LEIRE LEO EXT 20,6005,7507,900CLUB HADAR 6,950

18 MARIA GONZALEZ MAD 19,9505,8507,400POZUELO 6,700
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CRISTINA KORNIYCHUK CYL 31,7508,000 0,05
0

15,30
0

RITMO 8,500

2 TERESA GOROSPE CVA 29,7007,10014,20
0

ALMARA BURJASSOT 8,400

3 POLINA BEREZINA CVA 28,2506,450 0,60
0

14,20
0

CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 8,200

4 ALBA BAUTISTA CVA 27,9006,950 0,05
0

13,00
0

MABEL BENICARLÓ 8,000

5 FLAVIA GARCIA AST 26,3006,500 0,05
0

12,20
0

A D OMEGA 7,650

6 ISABEL  FERNANDEZ EXT 25,9007,30011,70
0

GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 6,900

7 SOFIA ORTELLS CVA 25,2006,65011,10
0

CEG ALMUSSAFES 7,450

8 LUCIA LESHAN CAÑAS CVA 25,1507,25010,70
0

G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 7,200

9 CARLOTA LAPUERTA MAD 22,6506,9508,600POZUELO 7,100

10 ANNY SANTAELLA MAD 21,9006,4008,700CGRD SAN FERNANDO 6,800

11 ALEJANDRA ORTUÑO MAD 21,7505,950 0,30
0

9,000CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 7,100

12 ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ CYL 21,7006,1508,700CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 6,850

13 STELLA GALSTYAN CVA 21,0506,9007,000CALPE 7,150

14 ARAIA SALAZAR PVA 21,0505,700 0,30
0

8,900SAKONETA 6,750

15 NAIA SANCHEZ CAT 21,0006,6007,600CR BLANES 6,800

16 JASMINE FERNÁNDEZ DE
PEÑARANDA 

BAL 20,6005,650 0,10
0

7,700CD SPORT RITMIC 7,350

17 LEIRE LEO EXT 19,9505,8507,400CLUB HADAR 6,700

18 INGRID PALOMA CAT 18,8506,3006,000CG CATALUNYA 6,550
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CRISTINA KORNIYCHUK CYL 31,4008,15014,70
0

RITMO 8,550

2 TERESA GOROSPE CVA 30,2507,65014,20
0

ALMARA BURJASSOT 8,400

3 LUCIA GONZALEZ CVA 29,1007,25013,60
0

MABEL BENICARLÓ 8,250

4 BLANCA TOMAS CVA 27,3007,60011,90
0

CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 7,800

5 IZARO CALVO CYL 25,6507,45010,90
0

CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 7,300

6 MARINA CORTELLES CVA 25,0505,800 0,40
0

11,90
0

CEG ALMUSSAFES 7,750

7 JULIA ENRIQUE CAT 24,7007,05010,30
0

CG CATALUNYA 7,350

8 LIUBOV OZEROVA EXT 24,6507,150 0,05
0

10,40
0

GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 7,150

9 MAIALEN RODRIGUEZ PVA 24,3006,800 0,05
0

10,60
0

SAKONETA 6,950

10 IZARO MARTIN MAD 23,7007,050 0,40
0

9,900CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 7,150

11 AIMARA FAJARDO CVA 23,4506,05010,50
0

G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 6,900

12 JASMINE FERNÁNDEZ DE
PEÑARANDA 

BAL 23,1506,5509,100CD SPORT RITMIC 7,500

13 CANDELA MARTINEZ AST 22,5006,4508,800A D OMEGA 7,250

14 NURIA BAEZA CVA 22,3506,3508,900CALPE 7,100

15 LIDIA BARTRES CAT 21,5006,3508,500CR BLANES 6,650

16 CARLA ROJO EXT 21,2006,2007,800CLUB HADAR 7,200

17 MARIA GONZALEZ MAD 19,0005,7506,900POZUELO 6,350

18 LAURA GARCIA MAD 18,0005,9005,800CGRD SAN FERNANDO 6,300
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

1ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 POLINA BEREZINA CVA 28,4007,00013,10
0

CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA 8,300

2 ALBA BAUTISTA CVA 28,0507,15012,90
0

MABEL BENICARLÓ 8,000

3 SOL ANDREA MARTINEZ CYL 27,9007,650 0,05
0

12,10
0

RITMO 8,200

4 MARINA CORTELLES CVA 26,6507,200 0,10
0

11,50
0

CEG ALMUSSAFES 8,050

5 MARIA ASPIDOVA CAT 25,2507,50010,40
0

CR BLANES 7,350

6 FLAVIA GARCIA AST 24,9507,700 0,30
0

9,900A D OMEGA 7,650

7 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ CVA 24,0506,9009,600ALMARA BURJASSOT 7,550

8 LIUBOV OZEROVA EXT 23,6006,7509,500GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO 7,350

9 LUCIA LESHAN CAÑAS CVA 23,4007,300 0,05
0

9,100G.R.JENNIFER COLINO 7,050

10 ANIYA TUGANBEKOVA BAL 23,0506,850 0,30
0

9,300CD SPORT RITMIC 7,200

11 CLAUDIA GARCIA MAD 20,9006,300 0,10
0

7,600CGRD SAN FERNANDO 7,100

12 EVA IVCHENKO CVA 20,3506,5007,300CALPE 6,550

13 CARLOTA LAPUERTA MAD 20,1506,5506,600POZUELO 7,000

14 LEIRE LEO EXT 20,0506,5006,700CLUB HADAR 6,850

15 VALERIA ANTON MAD 19,7507,1505,500CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III 7,100

16 ELENA BERNAL CYL 19,7006,0507,000CD RITMICA SALAMANCA 6,650

17 SAIOA SALINERO PVA 19,4006,6006,000SAKONETA 6,800

18 CLAUDIA RUTES CAT 19,1506,1006,300CG CATALUNYA 6,750
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CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS

Rk Equipo Federación Total

1ª DIVISION

1 RITMO CYL 165,90023,300 24,250 27,300 31,750 31,400 27,900

2 MABEL BENICARLÓ CVA 160,90021,100 24,550 30,200 27,900 29,100 28,050

3 CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA CVA 158,75021,050 20,950 32,800 28,250 27,300 28,400

4 ALMARA BURJASSOT CVA 156,80022,600 24,700 25,500 29,700 30,250 24,050

5 GIMNASTICO ALMENDRALEJO EXT 144,70023,300 24,450 22,800 25,900 24,650 23,600

6 CEG ALMUSSAFES CVA 142,30021,650 21,450 22,300 25,200 25,050 26,650

7 A D OMEGA AST 140,20022,400 20,150 23,900 26,300 22,500 24,950

8 G.R.JENNIFER COLINO CVA 139,30021,000 22,450 23,850 25,150 23,450 23,400

9 CR BLANES CAT 138,70021,650 24,500 24,800 21,000 21,500 25,250

10 CD RITMICA SALAMANCA CYL 134,85022,100 24,850 20,850 21,700 25,650 19,700

11 CD SPORT RITMIC BAL 131,80021,100 20,450 23,450 20,600 23,150 23,050

12 CLUB DE GR DISTRITO III MAD 130,40023,450 21,000 20,750 21,750 23,700 19,750

13 CALPE CVA 130,40020,450 22,150 24,050 21,050 22,350 20,350

14 SAKONETA PVA 130,20021,000 21,100 23,350 21,050 24,300 19,400

15 CG CATALUNYA CAT 125,85021,450 18,850 22,850 18,850 24,700 19,150

16 CGRD SAN FERNANDO MAD 125,80020,850 21,350 22,800 21,900 18,000 20,900

17 CLUB HADAR EXT 121,45020,350 19,300 20,600 19,950 21,200 20,050

18 POZUELO MAD 119,25018,550 18,950 19,950 22,650 19,000 20,150
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 AMIRA JAMGHILI AND 21,4507,3006,800MIRALMAR 7,350

2 JANA CABALLERO CAT 21,3507,4506,000AE VILABLAREIX 7,900

3 NELA PAULA HOZ CVA 20,9507,5505,200MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 8,200

4 NOA AMBER ALVAREZ AND 20,6507,6005,800MALAGA 7,250

5 KATERYNA TRUKHACHEVA CVA 20,6007,5005,700C G LES MARINES 7,400

6 JIMENA VARAS AST 20,0507,1505,500RITMICA GALAICA 7,400

7 PAULA ROSELLO BAL 19,8507,0005,300LA SALLE PONT D INCA 7,550

8 CLAUDIA FORTEZA BAL 19,7007,1505,000ES VINYET 7,550

9 CYNTHIA ORTEGA CAN 19,4507,5504,200ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 7,700

10 MARINA CAMPOS CVA 19,2507,1504,700RIBA-ROJA 7,400

11 MARIA DEL ARROYO CVA 18,9007,4003,700SEDAVI 7,800

12 BELEN PENADES CVA 18,9007,350 0,05
0

3,800CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

7,800

13 GALA HERRERO AND 18,7507,1004,100GR HUELVA 7,550

14 NAROA OYARZABAL CAN 18,6007,0504,100DAISAN 7,450

15 ALBA ARAGON AND 18,5506,350 0,30
0

5,500GIMNASIA CHICLANA 7,000

16 AIALA UNZALU PVA 17,9507,1503,600OSKITXO 7,200

17 MALENA SANCHEZ MAD 17,8507,0503,400CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 7,400

18 SARA SINANOVIC GAL 17,2506,5503,800XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 6,900
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 ISLA BENNASAR BAL 23,6507,0509,400ES VINYET 7,200

2 JULIA BARBA AND 23,1506,5509,600GR HUELVA 7,000

3 NELA PAULA HOZ CVA 23,1006,5508,900MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 7,650

4 CELIA  FERNANDEZ BAL 22,0506,6508,600LA SALLE PONT D INCA 6,800

5 JIMENA VARAS AST 21,6506,8508,100RITMICA GALAICA 6,700

6 LUCIA  OLTRA CAN 21,5506,3008,300DAISAN 6,950

7 UXUE GONZALEZ PVA 21,3006,8507,700OSKITXO 6,750

8 ANA FERNANDEZ AND 21,1006,2508,000GIMNASIA CHICLANA 6,850

9 SANCHIA ROBERTS CVA 20,9506,7507,200C G LES MARINES 7,000

10 SELENE REVUELTO CVA 20,8505,6508,200RIBA-ROJA 7,000

11 MARINA BALTANAS AND 20,5006,2507,800MALAGA 6,450

12 YULIIA ROSHKULETS AND 20,4506,5007,200MIRALMAR 6,750

13 MILA RIEMBAU CAT 20,2005,4507,900AE VILABLAREIX 6,850

14 AINHOA GARRIDO MAD 19,9506,6006,500CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 6,850

15 CANDELA  COBIAN GAL 19,8505,8507,300XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 6,700

16 CLAUDIA GUILLEN CVA 19,8005,650 0,30
0

7,900SEDAVI 6,550

17 INES MARINA PEREZ CAN 19,2006,1506,300ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 6,750

18 NEUS TORRENT CVA 18,0006,4505,100CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

6,450
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 MARIA GARCIA CVA 25,2006,75010,70
0

C G LES MARINES 7,750

2 LINNEA  ISA LOUVANTO CVA 25,2006,20011,60
0

MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 7,400

3 PAULA BLANCO AST 24,4006,65010,10
0

RITMICA GALAICA 7,650

4 CARLA RAMON BAL 24,1506,75010,40
0

ES VINYET 7,000

5 IRIA ALVAREZ GAL 23,8006,65010,00
0

XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 7,150

6 ANDREA JIMENEZ AND 23,8006,60010,40
0

GR HUELVA 6,800

7 KSENIIA YURYSTOVSKA AND 23,5006,25010,30
0

MIRALMAR 6,950

8 UXUE GONZALEZ PVA 23,4006,9509,500OSKITXO 6,950

9 NOA AMBER ALVAREZ AND 23,4006,6009,600MALAGA 7,200

10 NINA SPAGNOLO AND 23,2006,3509,700GIMNASIA CHICLANA 7,150

11 NEUS VIDAL CVA 22,9007,2508,200CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

7,450

12 ANGELS VENANCIO CVA 22,7006,250 0,30
0

9,700SEDAVI 7,050

13 MARTA RINCON MAD 22,4006,7508,300CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 7,350

14 AINA SERRA BAL 20,9005,6508,900LA SALLE PONT D INCA 6,350

15 SELENE REVUELTO CVA 20,7505,6008,200RIBA-ROJA 6,950

16 NÁYADE PÉREZ CAN 20,0505,500 0,30
0

7,900DAISAN 6,950

17 MARTINA  DUNKERBECK CAN 19,7005,350 0,70
0

8,500ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 6,550

18 JANA CABALLERO CAT 19,5504,5508,300AE VILABLAREIX 6,700
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 NINA SPAGNOLO AND 26,9007,05012,40
0

GIMNASIA CHICLANA 7,450

2 NAROA PEREZ CAN 25,5507,25010,80
0

ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 7,500

3 BLANCA SOTO AND 24,3007,05010,40
0

MALAGA 6,850

4 PAULA BLANCO AST 24,0507,0009,500RITMICA GALAICA 7,550

5 EKATERINA ASPIDOVA CAT 23,8006,8009,700AE VILABLAREIX 7,300

6 JULIA BARBA AND 23,0506,8509,300GR HUELVA 6,900

7 VALERIA GARCIA CVA 22,7506,9508,300RIBA-ROJA 7,500

8 KSENIIA YURYSTOVSKA AND 22,7506,0009,800MIRALMAR 6,950

9 ANASTASIIA PONOMARENKO CVA 22,5506,500 0,05
0

9,500SEDAVI 6,600

10 NORA GOMEZ-MANZANILLA CVA 22,1005,650 0,05
0

9,400MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 7,100

11 KATERYNA TRUKHACHEVA CVA 22,0506,7508,300C G LES MARINES 7,000

12 EVA REZA GAL 21,8006,7508,300XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 6,750

13 BELEN PENADES CVA 21,8006,4508,200CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

7,150

14 AROA GARCIA PVA 21,5506,7508,000OSKITXO 6,800

15 AINA SERRA BAL 20,9006,100 0,05
0

8,000LA SALLE PONT D INCA 6,850

16 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CAN 20,8505,800 0,05
0

8,000DAISAN 7,100

17 BLANCA  FORTEZA BAL 20,7506,250 0,30
0

8,600ES VINYET 6,200

18 ALBA FUENTES MAD 18,1506,000 0,30
0

6,200CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 6,250
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 LINNEA  ISA LOUVANTO CVA 25,9506,60011,80
0

MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 7,550

2 FIORELLA CACCIA AND 25,7007,20011,30
0

MALAGA 7,200

3 CELIA  FERNANDEZ BAL 25,7006,65011,90
0

LA SALLE PONT D INCA 7,150

4 ALDARA SUAREZ CAN 25,3007,00010,90
0

DAISAN 7,400

5 IRIA ALVAREZ GAL 24,7006,95010,60
0

XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 7,150

6 NOA CALDERON AND 22,7506,750 0,05
0

9,800GR HUELVA 6,250

7 NAIARA FERNANDEZ-PANIAGUA CVA 22,5006,1009,400C G LES MARINES 7,000

8 LOLA ALVAREZ AST 22,4506,7508,500RITMICA GALAICA 7,200

9 CRISTINA CECILIA BELLO CAN 22,4005,8509,200ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 7,350

10 IRATI FONSECA BAL 22,3506,0009,700ES VINYET 6,650

11 LUCIA RUIZ PVA 22,1006,4008,900OSKITXO 6,800

12 MARINA CAMPOS CVA 21,4007,1507,300RIBA-ROJA 6,950

13 PAULA ARCINIEGA CVA 20,7505,6008,300SEDAVI 6,850

14 NEUS VIDAL CVA 20,6506,350 0,05
0

7,400CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

6,950

15 LOLA OLMO AND 20,4506,0507,900GIMNASIA CHICLANA 6,500

16 NOA ROUZÉ CAT 20,1505,550 0,30
0

8,300AE VILABLAREIX 6,600

17 ALBA MONROY MAD 19,8505,8507,300CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 6,700

18 AMIRA JHAMGHILI AND 19,5505,5007,400MIRALMAR 6,650
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

2ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 BERTA MARIN CVA 24,5506,65010,40
0

MABEL MANOLA BELDA BENICARLO 7,500

2 VALERIA GARCIA CVA 23,6506,9009,400RIBA-ROJA 7,350

3 NAROA PEREZ CAN 23,6006,8509,700ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS 7,050

4 BLANCA SOTO AND 23,1006,6509,700MALAGA 6,750

5 EKATERINA ASPIDOVA CAT 22,5506,7508,900AE VILABLAREIX 6,900

6 MARTA VALDERRAMA AND 21,5506,4008,500MIRALMAR 6,650

7 MIRIAM RINCON MAD 21,1506,6507,500CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE 7,000

8 NAOMI CABRERA CAN 21,0006,450 0,10
0

7,800DAISAN 6,850

9 SANDRA RODRIGUEZ BAL 20,9506,750 0,30
0

7,900LA SALLE PONT D INCA 6,600

10 IRIA ALVAREZ GAL 20,9005,9508,300XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 6,650

11 ISLA BENNASAR BAL 20,8506,000 0,30
0

8,400ES VINYET 6,750

12 ANDREA JIMENEZ AND 20,7006,600 0,30
0

7,800GR HUELVA 6,600

13 MARIA GARCIA CVA 20,1506,0006,900C G LES MARINES 7,250

14 PAULA ARAQUE CVA 19,8006,900 0,05
0

6,000SEDAVI 6,950

15 NINA SPAGNOLO AND 19,7505,2507,400GIMNASIA CHICLANA 7,100

16 MALENA MUÑIZ AST 19,1006,2506,300RITMICA GALAICA 6,550

17 AROA GARCIA PVA 18,9005,7506,600OSKITXO 6,550

18 NEUS TORRENT CVA 17,1006,6003,700CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

6,800
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CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS

Rk Equipo Federación Total

2ª DIVISION

1 MABEL MANOLA BELDA
BENICARLO

CVA 141,85020,950 23,100 25,200 22,100 25,950 24,550

2 MALAGA AND 137,65020,650 20,500 23,400 24,300 25,700 23,100

3 GR HUELVA AND 132,20018,750 23,150 23,800 23,050 22,750 20,700

4 RITMICA GALAICA AST 131,70020,050 21,650 24,400 24,050 22,450 19,100

5 C G LES MARINES CVA 131,45020,600 20,950 25,200 22,050 22,500 20,150

6 ES VINYET BAL 131,45019,700 23,650 24,150 20,750 22,350 20,850

7 LA SALLE PONT D INCA BAL 130,35019,850 22,050 20,900 20,900 25,700 20,950

8 GIMNASIA CHICLANA AND 129,95018,550 21,100 23,200 26,900 20,450 19,750

9 ARENAS CORZA´S
MASPALOMAS

CAN 129,90019,450 19,200 19,700 25,550 22,400 23,600

10 MIRALMAR AND 129,25021,450 20,450 23,500 22,750 19,550 21,550

11 RIBA-ROJA CVA 128,65019,250 20,850 20,750 22,750 21,400 23,650

12 XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS GAL 128,30017,250 19,850 23,800 21,800 24,700 20,900

13 AE VILABLAREIX CAT 127,60021,350 20,200 19,550 23,800 20,150 22,550

14 DAISAN CAN 127,35018,600 21,550 20,050 20,850 25,300 21,000

15 OSKITXO PVA 125,20017,950 21,300 23,400 21,550 22,100 18,900

16 SEDAVI CVA 124,50018,900 19,800 22,700 22,550 20,750 19,800

17 CLUB RITMICA ELEGANCE MAD 119,35017,850 19,950 22,400 18,150 19,850 21,150

18 CLUB DE GIMNASIA RITMICA
DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT

CVA 119,35018,900 18,000 22,900 21,800 20,650 17,100
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CLAUDIA MORENO CVA 21,2007,5006,200RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 7,500

2 LUA PAJARES GAL 20,7007,4505,500MANIOTAS 7,750

3 MARTINA PAULA ROCA MUR 20,5507,2505,800G.C TORRE PACHECO 7,500

4 LUCIA CHIQUITA MAD 20,5007,7505,300GIMNASTICO LORANCA 7,450

5 MIUNA VIAL-HESLOP BAL 20,4507,1505,900S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

7,400

6 DANIELA MARÍA ESCURIN CVA 20,4507,0505,900CGRMANISES 7,500

7 CANDELA AGUILAR CAT 20,0007,2505,300CE BARNARITMICA 7,450

8 VALERIA ZUBCOFF AST 19,8007,300 0,30
0

5,400LA CORREDORIA 7,400

9 DANIELA LOPEZ MAD 19,7507,2505,300GR ARGANDA 7,200

10 BLANCA CARAVACA MUR 19,5007,0005,000CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 7,500

11 SANDRA CANO BAL 19,4506,9505,300CLUB RITMICA NOVA 7,200

12 JIMENA GEMIO CLM 19,1007,1505,000RITMICA ROS 6,950

13 MARIA ARTHAUD MAD 19,0506,8504,500CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 7,700

14 CAROLINA DOMINGUEZ MAD 18,5006,7504,700CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

7,050

15 LIDIA CHAVES MAD 18,0506,6004,400CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 7,050

16 NORA SANTALO CAT 17,6007,000 0,40
0

3,600CR GIRONA 7,400

17 YANIRA FERNANDEZ CLM 17,6006,6503,600VENUS 7,350

18 ESTRELLA CLEVA MAD 17,4506,9003,400CEG TORREJON 7,150
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 JULIA PÉREZ BAL 23,8006,55010,70
0

CLUB RITMICA NOVA 6,550

2 ZANIA MARÍA MORENO MAD 22,9506,200 0,05
0

9,800CEG TORREJON 7,000

3 AINHOA SOLER MUR 21,7005,8509,200CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 6,650

4 JUNE ALVAREZ GAL 21,1006,6507,700MANIOTAS 6,750

5 VALERIA ZUBCOFF AST 21,0006,550 0,30
0

8,200LA CORREDORIA 6,550

6 LEONOR POVEDA CVA 20,2505,5007,900CGRMANISES 6,850

7 AYELEN NOEMI
PIERCHUROWICZ 

BAL 19,9005,250 0,30
0

8,400S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

6,550

8 DANIELA LAZARO MAD 19,7506,100 0,10
0

7,200CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

6,550

9 MARTINA PAULA ROCA MUR 19,6506,0007,200G.C TORRE PACHECO 6,450

10 PAULA MUÑOZ CVA 19,5506,1506,800RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 6,600

11 ALBA GUERRERO MAD 19,4506,5006,600GIMNASTICO LORANCA 6,350

12 SANDRA MARTINEZ CLM 19,1005,9007,200RITMICA ROS 6,000

13 CARLA GARCIA MAD 19,0005,9006,500CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 6,600

14 LIA CALALB CAT 18,9506,2006,500CR GIRONA 6,250

15 ALINA TARLEVA CAT 18,9505,5007,600CE BARNARITMICA 5,850

16 ADA FERNANDEZ CLM 18,2005,6506,700VENUS 5,850

17 ELSA FERNANDEZ MAD 18,0005,6006,600CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 5,800

18 CARLA MENDEZ MAD 17,1505,1505,600GR ARGANDA 6,400
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 LUCIA ARELLANO BAL 24,2006,50011,10
0

S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

6,600

2 CARLOTA SANCHEZ MUR 23,5506,40010,00
0

G.C TORRE PACHECO 7,150

3 ALICIA  SABADOR MAD 23,4506,350 0,05
0

10,10
0

CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 7,050

4 LUCIA CHIQUITA MAD 23,1506,6009,600GIMNASTICO LORANCA 6,950

5 GISELA BERZOSA CAT 23,1506,2509,800CR GIRONA 7,100

6 PRIYA ZUÑIGA CVA 22,7006,700 0,30
0

9,000CGRMANISES 7,300

7 ZANIA MARÍA MORENO MAD 22,7006,500 0,05
0

9,100CEG TORREJON 7,150

8 NURIA DEL ROCIO AMENGUAL BAL 22,3006,0009,700CLUB RITMICA NOVA 6,600

9 MORGANA CABANO GAL 22,2506,5508,800MANIOTAS 6,900

10 AINHOA SOLER MUR 22,2006,4508,900CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 6,850

11 MARTA HUMANES MAD 21,1506,2508,400GR ARGANDA 6,500

12 NAIARA BOUZAS AST 20,7006,5007,400LA CORREDORIA 6,800

13 MARIA VIOLERO CLM 18,8005,650 0,60
0

8,000RITMICA ROS 5,750

14 AITANA TRECU CAT 18,2504,6007,600CE BARNARITMICA 6,050

15 MARIA LOPEZ MAD 18,0505,650 0,05
0

6,300CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

6,150

16 CARLA MONT CVA 18,0005,250 0,40
0

7,000RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 6,150

17 SANDRA VELEZ MAD 17,6505,5506,100CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 6,000

18 LILIAN PEREZ CLM 16,1505,1005,500VENUS 5,550
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CARLOTA SANCHEZ MUR 26,7507,15012,10
0

G.C TORRE PACHECO 7,500

2 ITZIAR  ORDOÑEZ AST 25,0506,85011,50
0

LA CORREDORIA 6,700

3 LUCIA ARELLANO BAL 25,0506,60011,70
0

S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

6,750

4 LUCIA CHIQUITA MAD 23,7507,300 0,10
0

9,400GIMNASTICO LORANCA 7,150

5 PRIYA ZUÑIGA CVA 23,0506,7509,000CGRMANISES 7,300

6 CLAUDIA MORENO CVA 22,2506,4009,000RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 6,850

7 MIRIAM ORTIZ MAD 21,8006,8008,200GR ARGANDA 6,800

8 LUA PAJARES GAL 21,1506,2008,500MANIOTAS 6,450

9 MARIA VIOLERO CLM 21,1006,0508,500RITMICA ROS 6,550

10 ALICIA  SABADOR MAD 20,8506,3008,100CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 6,450

11 NORA SANTALO CAT 20,3506,650 0,05
0

7,300CR GIRONA 6,450

12 DANIELA LAZARO MAD 20,2506,1507,300CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

6,800

13 SANDRA CANO BAL 18,4505,650 0,05
0

7,000CLUB RITMICA NOVA 5,850

14 MIRIAM  RIOJA MAD 18,4504,650 0,60
0

8,400CEG TORREJON 6,000

15 PAULA SANCHEZ MUR 17,9504,450 0,30
0

7,400CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 6,400

16 YANIRA FERNANDEZ CLM 17,6506,1005,200VENUS 6,350

17 LIDIA CHAVES MAD 17,6006,2005,400CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 6,000

18 CANDELA AGUILAR CAT 16,3005,4505,200CE BARNARITMICA 5,650
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 CLAUDIA MORENO CVA 25,2506,80011,50
0

RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 6,950

2 ITZIAR  ORDOÑEZ AST 24,1506,35010,80
0

LA CORREDORIA 7,000

3 ADA FERNANDEZ CLM 23,4506,40010,10
0

VENUS 6,950

4 ALINA TARLEVA CAT 23,0506,50010,00
0

CE BARNARITMICA 6,550

5 SANDRA CANO BAL 22,8506,5509,600CLUB RITMICA NOVA 6,700

6 ALBA GARRIDO MAD 22,2005,900 0,30
0

9,900GR ARGANDA 6,700

7 ARIADNA JIMENEZ CVA 22,1506,050 0,30
0

9,400CGRMANISES 7,000

8 ESTHER RECUERO MAD 22,1506,000 0,30
0

10,40
0

GIMNASTICO LORANCA 6,050

9 INMACULADA BENEITE MUR 21,9006,600 0,05
0

8,300CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 7,050

10 NAIARA DA VILA GAL 21,1506,1508,400MANIOTAS 6,600

11 CARMEN BALSA MAD 21,1005,500 0,05
0

9,100CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 6,550

12 VALERIYA RAFALSKA MUR 20,5506,1507,800G.C TORRE PACHECO 6,600

13 MARIA BOCANET BAL 20,2505,9007,900S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

6,450

14 SOFIA MARAVILLAS MORON MAD 19,9006,3007,100CEG TORREJON 6,500

15 SANDRA VELEZ MAD 19,8505,6507,800CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 6,400

16 GISELA BERZOSA CAT 18,9505,250 0,30
0

7,700CR GIRONA 6,300

17 CAROLINA DOMINGUEZ MAD 18,5004,8007,400CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

6,300

18 ADRIANA PAK CLM 17,6004,0507,700RITMICA ROS 5,850
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Clasificación General

1ª Fse Liga IBERDROLA GR

3ª DIVISION

Rk Gimnasta Fede Pen NotaEDEquipo A

1 MARTA HUMANES MAD 24,0506,75010,10
0

GR ARGANDA 7,200

2 FERNANDA ANDREA LABRA GAL 23,9506,30010,80
0

MANIOTAS 6,850

3 BRIANDA GARCIA MUR 23,3506,100 0,05
0

10,00
0

CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA 7,300

4 MIRIAM  RIOJA MAD 23,2506,650 0,30
0

9,700CEG TORREJON 7,200

5 MARIA VIOLERO CLM 22,1506,4508,800RITMICA ROS 6,900

6 NORA SANTALO CAT 22,0506,4508,800CR GIRONA 6,800

7 ITZIAR  ORDOÑEZ AST 21,7006,2008,400LA CORREDORIA 7,100

8 JULIA PÉREZ BAL 21,6006,200 0,30
0

8,900CLUB RITMICA NOVA 6,800

9 ARIADNA JIMENEZ CVA 21,3005,5009,200CGRMANISES 6,600

10 MARINA  PASCUAL MAD 21,2506,1508,500CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA 6,600

11 CARMEN BALSA MAD 21,0506,1507,800CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI 7,100

12 ESTHER RECUERO MAD 20,6505,8508,000GIMNASTICO LORANCA 6,800

13 LAURA LEON CVA 20,1005,9507,300RITMICA QUART DE POBLET 6,850

14 CARLOTA PASCUAL MUR 19,6505,6007,100G.C TORRE PACHECO 6,950

15 AITANA TRECU CAT 18,3505,2506,800CE BARNARITMICA 6,300

16 AYELEN NOEMI
PIERCHUROWICZ 

BAL 17,6505,200 0,60
0

6,800S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

6,250

17 IRENE CERRO MAD 17,4505,4505,900CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

6,100

18 CAYETANA ELIAS CLM 17,1504,700 0,30
0

6,500VENUS 6,250
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CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS

Rk Equipo Federación Total

3ª DIVISION

1 LA CORREDORIA AST 132,40019,800 21,000 20,700 25,050 24,150 21,700

2 G.C TORRE PACHECO MUR 130,70020,550 19,650 23,550 26,750 20,550 19,650

3 MANIOTAS GAL 130,30020,700 21,100 22,250 21,150 21,150 23,950

4 CGRMANISES CVA 129,90020,450 20,250 22,700 23,050 22,150 21,300

5 GIMNASTICO LORANCA MAD 129,65020,500 19,450 23,150 23,750 22,150 20,650

6 CLUB RITMICA NOVA BAL 128,45019,450 23,800 22,300 18,450 22,850 21,600

7 S.C.R. PEÑA DEPORTIVA SANTA
EULALIA

BAL 127,50020,450 19,900 24,200 25,050 20,250 17,650

8 CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA MUR 126,60019,500 21,700 22,200 17,950 21,900 23,350

9 RITMICA QUART DE POBLET CVA 126,35021,200 19,550 18,000 22,250 25,250 20,100

10 GR ARGANDA MAD 126,10019,750 17,150 21,150 21,800 22,200 24,050

11 CEG TORREJON MAD 124,70017,450 22,950 22,700 18,450 19,900 23,250

12 CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI MAD 124,50019,050 19,000 23,450 20,850 21,100 21,050

13 CR GIRONA CAT 121,05017,600 18,950 23,150 20,350 18,950 22,050

14 RITMICA ROS CLM 117,85019,100 19,100 18,800 21,100 17,600 22,150

15 CE BARNARITMICA CAT 114,90020,000 18,950 18,250 16,300 23,050 18,350

16 CLUB VICENTE ALEIXANDRE
ALCORCON

MAD 112,50018,500 19,750 18,050 20,250 18,500 17,450

17 CLUB GIMNASTICO COSLADA MAD 112,40018,050 18,000 17,650 17,600 19,850 21,250

18 VENUS CLM 110,20017,600 18,200 16,150 17,650 23,450 17,150
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